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Organization First Name Last Name Email Mailing Address City State Zip Code Phone Number

Advanced Groundwater Solutions, LLC James Beach james.beach@advancedgw.com PO Box 741 Dripping Springs TX 78620 512-796-8636

AW Blair Engineering Al Blair awblair@awblair.com PO Box 4615 Austin TX 78765 5123941011

Bandera Co. River Authority and Groundwater District David Mauk dmauk@bcragd.org PO Box 177 Bandera TX 78003 8307967260

Barbara Boulware-Wells Barbara Boulware-Wells barbara@cityattorneytexas.com 223 W. Anderson Lane, Suite A-105 Austin TX 78752 512-323-5778

Barton Springs Edwards Aquifer Conversation District Erin Swanson eswanson@bseacd.org 1124 Regal Row Austin TX 78748 512-282-8441

Bee Groundwater Conservation District Lonnie Stewart beegcd@yahoo.com PO Box 682 Beeville TX 78104 3613582244

Bickerstaff Heath Delgado Acosta LLP Emily Rogers erogers@bickerstaff.com

Bill Hutchison Bill Hutchison billhutch@texasgw.com 909 davy Street Brenham TX 77833 5127450599

Blanco Pedernales Groundwater Conservation District Erik Kubinski gm@blancogw.org 601 W. Main St. Johnson City TX 78636 830-868-9196

Bluebonnet Groundwater Conservation District Zach Holland zholland@bluebonnetgroundwater.org PO Box 269 Navasota TX 77868 9368257303

BlueTriton Brands - Ozarka Trey Mixon louis.mixon@bluetriton.com 4718 Mountain Creek Parkway Dallas TX 75236 (903) 216-2858

Brazoria County Groundwater Conservation District Beverly Hopkins bhopkins@bcgroundwater.org 451 N. Velasco, Suite 140 Angleton TX 77515 979-864-1744

Brazos Valley Groundwater Conservation District Alan M. Day aday@brazosvalleygcd.org PO Box 528 Hearne TX 77859 9792799350

Brewster County GCD Sydney Bauer bcgwcd@gmail.com P.O. Box 465 Alpine TX 79831 432-244-6030

Brush Country Groundwater Conservation District Louie Pena lpena@brushcountrygcd.com 732 West Rice Falfurrias TX 78355 361-325-5093

Canadian River Municipal Water Authority Drew Satterwhite drew@crmwa.com PO Box 9 Sanford TX 79078 8068653325

Central Texas Groundwater Conservation District Mitchell Sodek sodek@centraltexasgcd.org P.O. Box 870 Burnet TX 78611 512-756-4900

Charles Porter Charles Porter crporter@sbcglobal.net 2103 N. Oak Canyon Rd. Austin TX 78746 512-627-3793

Clear Fork Groundwater Conservation District Belynda Rains clearforkgcd@gmail.com 105 N. Lyon St. Ste C Roby TX 79543 325-776-2730

Clearwater UWCD Whitney Ingram wingram@cuwcd.org P.O. Box 1989 Belton TX 76513 254-933-0120

Coastal Bend Groundwater Conservation District Neil Hudgins nhudgins@cbgcd.com 109 East Milam Wharton TX 77488 9795311412

Coastal Plains Groundwater Conservation District Neil Hudgins shorris@co.matagorda.tx.us 2200 7th St., #401 Bay City TX 77414 979-323-9170

Coke County Underground Water Conservation District Jnae Walls ccuwcd@wcc.net P.O. Box 1110 Robert Lee TX 76945 325-453-2232

Collier Consulting Aaron Collier aaron@collierconsulting.com PO Box 1137 Stephenville TX 76401 2549688741

Colorado County GCD Aaron Weishuhn aaron@ccgcd.net PO Box 667 Columbus TX 78934 979-732-9300

Comal Trinity Groundwater Conservation District Carl Haack admin@comaltrinitygcd.com PO Box 664 Spring Branch TX 78070 830-885-2130

Cow Creek Groundwater Conservation District Micah Voulgaris manager@ccgcd.org PO Box 1557 Boerne TX 78006 8308162504

Crockett County Groundwater Conservation District Slate Williams crockettcountygcd@gmail.com P.O. Box 1458 Ozona TX 76943 325-392-5156

Culberson County Groundwater Conservation District Haley Davis generalmanager@ccgwcd.com P.O. Box 1295 Van Horn TX 79855 4322831548

Daniel B. Stephens & Associates, Inc. Paul Kirby, PG pkirby@geo-logic.com 12303 Technology Blvd, Suite 930D Austin TX
78727

512-680-0467

Duval County GCD Jorge Gonzalez duvalgcd.gm@gmail.com PO Box 506 Benavides TX 78341 361-256-3589

EcoKai Jim Burton jburton@ecokai.com PO Box 1595 Brackettville TX 78832 432-235-0498

Edwards Aquifer Authority Roland Ruiz rruiz@edwardsaquifer.org 900 E. Quincy San Antonio TX 78215 210-222-2204

Environmental Defense Fund Vanessa Puig-Williams vpuigwilliams@edf.org 301 Congress Ave. Austin TX 78701 5128261026

Evergreen Underground Water Conservation District Aarin Teague aarin.teague@evergreenuwcd.org 110 Wyoming Boulevard Pleasanton TX 78064 8305694186

Fancher Legal, PLLC Kristen Fancher kf@fancherlegal.com P.O. BOX 1640 PROSPER TX 75078 512.914.3029

Fayette County Groundwater Conservation District David Van Dresar david@fayettecountygroundwater.com 255 Svoboda Lane, Room 115 La Grange TX 78945 9799683135

Gamblin Engineering Group Billy Gamblin wgamblin@gamblineng.com 19125 Adrian Way, Suite 100 Jonestown TX 78645 512-584-2033
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Gateway Groundwater Conservation District Carrie Dodson gatewaygcd@att.net P.O. Box 338 Quanah TX 79252 9406635722

Glasscock Groundwater Conservation District Rhetta Hector glasscockgroundwater@yahoo.com P.O. Box 208 Garden City TX 79739 4323542430

GM Ellis Law Firm PC Gregory Ellis greg@gmellis.law 2104 Midway Court League City TX 77573 7137054861

Gonzales County Underground Water Conservation District Laura Martin generalmanager@gcuwcd.org P.O. Box 1919 Gonzales TX 78629 8306721047

Graves Dougherty Hearon & Moody Natasha Martin nmartin@gdhm.com 401 Congress Ave, Ste. 2700 Austin TX 78701 512-480-5639

Gregg Law PC Peter Gregg pgregg@gregglawpc.com 910 West Ave., Suite 3 Austin TX 78701 512-522-0702

Ground Water Consultants, LLC John Seifert john@wjs-groundwater.cc PO Box 5667 Katy TX 77491 7134447238

Guadalupe County Groundwater Conservation District Kelley Cochran kelley@gcgcd.org PO Box 1221 Seguin TX 78156 830-379-5969

Halff Associates David Coyer dcoyer@halff.com 1201 N. Bowser Road Richardson TX 75081 214-346-6300

Harris-Galveston Subisdence District Michael Turco mturco@subsidence.org 1660 West Bay Area Blvd Friendswood TX 77546 2814861105

Hays Trinity GCD Charlie Flatten gm@haysgroundwater.com P.O. Box 1648 Dripping Springs TX 78620 5128589253

Headwaters Groundwater Conservation District Gene Williams gene@hgcd.org 125 Lehmann Dr., Suite 202 Kerrville TX 78028 8308964110

Hemphill UWCD Christa Perry c.perry@hemphilluwcd.org P.O. Box 1142 Canadian TX 79014 8063238350

High Plains Underground Water Conservation District No. 1 Jason Coleman jason.coleman@hpwd.org 2930 Avenue Q Lubbock TX 79411 8067620181

Hill Country Underground Water Conservation District Paul Babb pbabb@hcuwcd.org 508 S. Washington Fredericksburg TX 78624 830-997-4472

Hudspeth County Underground Water Conservation District Randy Barker hcuwcd1@hcuwcd1.org P.O. Box 212 Dell City TX 79837 9159642932

INTERA Neil Deeds ndeeds@intera.com 9600 Great Hill Trails, Suite 300 W Austin TX 78759 512-506-1230

Irion County Water Conservation District Diana Thomas icwcd@verizon.net PO Box 10 Mertzon TX 76941 325-835-2015

Jeff Davis County Underground Water Conservation District Janet Adams janet@fdwsc.com P.O. Box 1203 Fort Davis TX 79734 4322463441

John Shomaker & Associates Steven Finch sfinch@shomaker.com 2611 Broadbent Pkwy NE Albuquerque NM 87107 505-345-3407

John Stover John Stover jstover@ssbww.law 1616 South Chestnut Lufkin TX 75901 936-465-4341

Kelly Hart & Hallman LLP Monica Jacobs monica.jacobs@kellyhart.com 303 Colorado St. Austin TX 78701 5124956405

Kemp Smith LLP Drew Miller drew.miller@kempsmith.com 2905 San Gabriel St., Suite 205 Austin TX 78705 512.320.5466

Kenedy County Groundwater Conservation District Andy Garza agarza27@hotmail.com P.O. Box 212 Sarita TX 78385 3612945336

Kimble County Groundwater Conservation District Meredith Allen kimblecountygcd@gmail.com P.O. Box 31 Junction TX 76849 3254464826

Kinney County Groundwater Conservation District Genell Hobbs kinneyh2o@att.net PO Box 369 Brackettville TX 78832 8305639699

KT Groundwater Michael Keester mike@ktgroundwater.com 2804 Paradise Ridge Cove Round Rock TX 78665 5126217237

Lipan-Kickapoo Water Conservation District Leon Braden lkwcd@frontier.com 8934 Loop 570 Wall TX 76957 325-651-0919

Live Oak Underground Water Conservation District Lonnie Stewart louwcd@yahoo.com 3460A Hwy 281 George West TX 78022 3614491151

Llano Estacado Underground Water Conservation District Lori Barnes leuwcdlb@gmail.com 200 S.E. Ave C Seminole TX 79360 4327581127

Lloyd Gosselink Rochelle & Townsend, P.C. Ty Embrey tembrey@lglawfirm.com 816 Congress Ave, Ste. 1900 Austin TX 78701 512-322-5829

Lone Star GCD Sarah Kouba skouba@lonestargcd.org 655 Conroe Park North Drive Conroe TX 77303 9364943436

Lost Pines Groundwater Conservation District Elvis Hernandez jtotten@lostpineswater.org 317 E Hempstead St. Giddings TX 78942 5123605088

Lower Trinity Groundwater Conservation District Gary Ashmore district@waterwells.info 602 E Church St #150 Livingston TX 77351 9363279531

LRE Water Jordan Furnans jordan.furnans@lrewater.com 600 Round Rock West Dr. #601 Round Rock TX 78681 512-736-6485

McGinnis Lochridge, LLP Russell Johnson rjohnson@mcginnislaw.com 1111 West 6th Street, Bldg. B, Suite 400 Austin TX 78703 512-495-6000

McMullen Groundwater Conservation District Lonnie Stewart mcmullengcd@yahoo.com P.O. Box 232 Tilden TX 78072 361-449-7017

Medina County Groundwater Conservation District David Caldwell gmmcgcd@att.net 1607 Avenue K Hondo TX 78861 830-741-3162

Menard County Underground Water District Meredith Allen manager@menardcountyuwd.org PO Box 1215 Menard TX 76859 325-396-3670
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Mesa Underground Water Conservation District Jacob Hernandez jhernandez@mesauwcd.org PO Box 497 Lamesa TX 79331 806-872-9205

Mesquite Groundwater Conservation District Whitney Wiebe whitney@mesquitegcd.gov 802 9th Street Wellington Texas 79095 8444452800

Mid-East Texas Groundwater Conservation District David Bailey david_metgcd@att.net PO Box 477 Madisonville TX 77864 9363483212

Middle Pecos Groundwater Conservation District Ty Edwards mpgcd@mpgcd.org PO Box 1644 Fort Stockton TX 79735 432-336-0698

Middle Trinity Groundwater Conservation District Patrick Wagner patrick@middletrinitygcd.org 930 N. Wolfe Nursery Rd. Stephenville TX 76401 2549656705

Monique Norman, Attorney at Law Monique Norman norman.law@earthlink.net PO Box 50245 Austin TX 78763 512-922-3083

Neches and Trinity Valleys Groundwater Conservation District Penny Hanson manager@ntvgcd.org P.O. Box 1387 Jacksonville TX 75766 9035414845

North Plains GCD Janet Guthrie jguthrie@northplainsgcd.org P.O. Box 795 Dumas TX 79029 806-935-6401

North Texas GCD Paul Sigle paul@gtua.org 5100 Airport Dr Denison TX 75020 903-786-4433

Northern Trinity GCD Corey Jones coreyjones@ntgcd.com 1100 Circle Drive, Suite 300 Fort Worth TX 76119 8172492062

Panhandle Groundwater Conservation District Britney Britten britney@pgcd.us PO Box 637 White Deer TX 79097 806.883.2501

Panola County Groundwater Conservation District Teresa Griffin tgriffin@pcgcd.org 419 W. Sabine Carthage TX 75633 903-690-0143

Pecan Valley Groundwater Conservation District Cindy Parma director@pvgcd.org 1009 N. Esplanade St Cuero TX 77954 3612758188

Permian Basin Underground Water Conservation District Angela Lance permianbasin@pbuwcd.com P.O. Box 1314 Stanton TX 79782 4327562136

Pineywoods GCD Wil Blough gm@pgcd.org P.O. Box 635187 Nacogdoches TX 75963 936-568-9292

Plateau Underground Water Conservation and Supply District Cindy Cawley plateauwatercsd@gmail.com P.O Box 324 Eldorado TX 76936 325-853-2121

Plum Creek Conservation District Daniel Meyer daniel.meyer@pccd.org 1101 W. San Antonio St. Lockhart TX 78644 512-398-2383

Post Oak Savannah Groundwater Conservation District Gary Westbrook gwestbrook@posgcd.org P.O. Box 92 Milano TX 76556 512-455-9900

Prairielands Groundwater Conservation District Kathy Turner Jones kjones@prairielandsgcd.org 208 Kimberly Dr. Cleburne TX 76031 817.556.2299

Presidio County Underground Water Conservation District Trey Gerfers info@pcuwcd.org PO Box 1123 Marfa TX 79843 4322952568

Real-Edwards Conservation and Reclamation District Joel Pigg manager@recrd.org P.O. Box 1208 Leakey TX 78873 830-232-5733

Red River Groundwater Conservation District Paul Sigle p.sigle@redrivergcd.org P.O. Box 1214 Sherman TX 75091 8002560935

Red Sands GCD Dario V. Guerra Derbying@icloud.com PO Box 229 Linn TX 78563 956-960-3201

Reeves County Groundwater Conservation District Greg Perrin info@reevescountygcd.org 119 S. Cedar Street Pecos TX 79772 432-445-9961

Resource Monitor Lindsay Flynt lindsay@resourcemonitor.com 616 E St NW Apt 410 Washington DC 20004 6056456568

RESPEC Russell Persyn russell.persyn@respec.com 1105 Lorenzo St Castroville TX 78009 605-394-6400

Riceland Consulting, LLC Robby Cook rlcook80@gmail.com 1088 Lakeview Lane Eagle Lake TX 77434 979-758-4233

RMBJ Geo Amy Bush hydrogeek@gmail.com 5541 Chimney Rock Road Abilene TX 79606 806-433-9317

Robert Howard and Associates Robert Howard robert@roberthowardandassociates.com 2315 Westforest Drive Austin TX 78704 512-567-9470

Rolling Plains GCD Lynn Smith lynn@rollingplainsgcd.gov P.O. Box 868 Seymour TX 76380 940-422-1095

Rusk County GCD David Miley david@rcgcd.org P.O. Box 97 Henderson TX 75653 903-657-1900

San Patricio County Groundwater Conservation District Charles Ring mcraggie77@aol.com PO Box 531 Sinton TX 78387 361-449-7017

Sandy Land Underground Water Conservation District Amber Blount amber@sandylandwater.com PO Box 130 Plains TX 79355 8064562155

Santa Rita Underground Water Conservation District JJ Weatherby srwcdist@verizon.net P.O. Box 849 Big Lake TX 76932 3258842893

Saratoga UWCD Tasha Bates saratogauwcd@gmail.com PO Box 168 Lampasas TX 76550 512-734-4073

Sawin Group Kodi Sawin kodisawin@sawingroup.com PO Box 12104 Austin TX 78711 512-627-9604

SledgeLaw Group PLLC Brian Sledge bsledge@sledgelaw.com 911 W. 29th St Austin TX 78705 5125793600

South Plains UWCD Darice Russell spuwcd@spuwcd.org P.O. Box 986 Brownfield TX 79316 8066377467

Southeast Texas Groundwater Conservation District John Martin jmartin@setgcd.org P.O. Box 1407 Jasper TX 75951 4093831577
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Southern Trinity Groundwater Conservation District Scooter Radcliffe stgcd@stgcd.org PO Box 2205 Waco TX 76703 2547595610

Southwestern Travis County GCD Lane Cockrell generalmanager@swtcgcd.org PO Box 340595 Austin TX 78734 512-276-2875

Stacey V. Reese Law PLLC Stacey Reese stacey@staceyreese.law 910 West Avenue, Suite 15 Austin TX 78701 512.535.0742

Starr County Drainage and GCD Reyna G. Guerra mgershon@lglawfirm.com 500 N. Britton Ave Rio Grande City TX 78582 956-716-4800

Sterling County Underground Water Conservation District Diana Thomas scuwcd@verizon.net P.O. Box 873 Sterling City TX 76951 3253782704

Sutton County Underground Water Conservation District Meredith Allen manager@suttoncountyuwcd.org 301 S. Crockett Ave. Sonora TX 76950 3253872369

Terrell County GCD Damon Harrison damonwcs@gmail.com P.O Box 927 Sanderson TX 79848 (915) 525-0486

Texas Groundwater Association Bobby Bazan bbazan@tgwa.org 4401 West Gate Blvd, Suite 320 Austin TX 78745 (512) 472-7437

Texas Water Association Stacey Steinbach ssteinbach@twca.org 221 East 9th Street, Suite 206 Austin Texas 78701

Trinity Glen Rose GCD Amanda Maloukis manager@tgrgcd.org 12790 FM 1560 N. Box 1589 Helotes TX 78023 210-698-1155

Upper Trinity Groundwater Conservation District Doug Shaw doug@uppertrinitygcd.com P.O. Box 1749 Springtown TX 76082 8175235200

USGS Oklahoma-Texas Water Science Center Linzy Foster lfoster@usgs.gov 1505 Ferguson Ln. Austin TX 78754 512-927-3500

Uvalde County Underground Conservation District Vic Hilderbran ucuwcd@sbcglobal.net 200 E. Nopal, Suite 203 Uvalde TX 78801 830-278-8242

Wellntel Charles Dunning cpdunning@wellntel.com 906 E. Hamilton St Milwaukee WI 53202 14143436408

Wes-Tex Groundwater Conservation District Dale Adams dale.adams@co.nolan.tx.us 100 East Third Street, Suite 305B Sweetwater TX 79556 3252366033

Wintergarden Groundwater Conservation District Debbie Farmer wgcd@wgcd.net PO Box 1433 Carrizo Springs TX 78834 8308763801


